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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 18 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2013-12-07 - 10:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Dziedzic Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 27.34 506
2. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 27.40 503
3. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 27.49 498
4. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 28.06 468
5. Baran Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.15 464
6. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.85 431
7. Greguła Nikodem 99 Mosm Tychy 28.98 425
8. Łapot Radosław 99 MKS MOS Katowice 29.09 420
9. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 29.41 407

10. Jung Krzysztof 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.45 405
11. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.46 405
12. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.96 385
13. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.24 374
14. Justyniarski Oskar 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.75 356
15. Pilc Milosz 99 Mosm Tychy 31.08 345
16. Baliński Daniel 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.18 341
17. Okopa Szymon 99 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.52 330
18. Pytel Kordian 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 31.53 330
19. Górowski Bartłomiej 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.61 328
20. Krzak Tymoteusz 99 SiKReT Gliwice 31.66 326
21. Browarski Adam 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 32.55 300
22. Zając Dariusz 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.77 294
23. Manasar Aleksander 99 Mosm Tychy 32.82 293
24. Tomecki Jakub 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.86 291
25. Serafinowski Bartek 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 34.67 248
26. Waliczek Jakub 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 35.05 240
27. Gembala Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 36.52 212
28. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 38.98 174

15 lat

1. Ellgoth Piotr 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 27.30 509
2. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 27.83 480
3. Jacek Bartlomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 28.42 451
4. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.56 444
5. Dębowski Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.61 442
6. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 28.81 433
7. Świstek Krzysztof 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 28.84 431
8. Duda Michał 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.62 398
9. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 30.05 381

10. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.69 358
11. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.97 348
12. Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 31.08 345
13. Grządziel Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 31.22 340
14. Bogacki Filip 98 RMKS Rybnik 31.62 327
15. Długajczyk Wojciech 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.66 326
16. Gros Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.69 325
17. Klima Arkadiusz 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.88 319
18. Basior Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.86 291
19. Marcinkowski Maciej 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 33.51 275
20. Szuła Bartłomiej 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.59 273
21. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.68 271
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy

16 - 18 lat

1. Łabuz Rafał 95 KS Korona Kraków 24.29 722
2. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec 26.04 586
3. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.41 562
4. Świerczyński Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.50 556
5. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 26.62 549
6. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.71 543
7. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.76 540
8. Falis Dawid 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.88 533
9. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 26.92 531

10. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 27.10 520
11. Żmija Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 27.36 505
12. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 27.60 492
13. Kochański Wojciech 97 MKS MOS Katowice 27.74 485
14. Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.93 475
15. Nagi Mateusz SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.76 435
16. Grotek Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 28.91 428
17. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.10 420
18. Walessa Dawid 97 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.18 416
19. Gajda Maciej 95 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 29.42 406
20. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.54 401
21. Michałów Jakub 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.55 401
22. Budziszewski Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.64 397
23. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 29.69 395
24. Wyciślok Artur 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.47 332
25. Płonka Mateusz 97 UKP Ruda Śląska 33.87 266

Open

1. Łabuz Rafał 95 KS Korona Kraków 24.29 722
2. Chmiel Łukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 24.83 676
3. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec 26.04 586
4. Dzieniszewski Michał 94 UKP Ruda Śląska 26.20 576
5. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.41 562
6. Świerczyński Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.50 556
7. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 26.62 549
8. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.71 543
9. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.76 540

10. Falis Dawid 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 26.88 533
11. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 26.92 531
12. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 27.10 520
13. Ellgoth Piotr 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 27.30 509
14. Sawicki Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.33 507
15. Dziedzic Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 27.34 506
16. Żmija Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 27.36 505
17. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 27.40 503
18. Czyżak Arkadiusz 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 27.49 498
19. Derbis Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 27.54 495
20. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 27.60 492
21. Kochański Wojciech 97 MKS MOS Katowice 27.74 485
22. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 27.83 480
23. Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.93 475
24. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 28.06 468
25. Baran Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.15 464
26. Jacek Bartlomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 28.42 451
27. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 28.45 449
28. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.56 444
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

29. Dębowski Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.61 442
30. Nagi Mateusz SO 97 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.76 435
31. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 28.81 433
32. Świstek Krzysztof 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 28.84 431
33. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.85 431
34. Grotek Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 28.91 428
35. Greguła Nikodem 99 Mosm Tychy 28.98 425
36. Łapot Radosław 99 MKS MOS Katowice 29.09 420
37. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.10 420
38. Walessa Dawid 97 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.18 416
39. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 29.41 407
40. Gajda Maciej 95 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 29.42 406
41. Jung Krzysztof 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.45 405
42. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.46 405
43. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.54 401
44. Michałów Jakub 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 29.55 401
45. Duda Michał 98 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.62 398
46. Budziszewski Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.64 397
47. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 29.69 395
48. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.96 385
49. Bomastyk Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.00 383
50. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 30.05 381
51. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.24 374
52. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.69 358
53. Justyniarski Oskar 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.75 356
54. Maniszewski Michał 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 30.82 353
55. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.97 348
56. Pilc Milosz 99 Mosm Tychy 31.08 345

Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 31.08 345
58. Baliński Daniel 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.18 341
59. Grządziel Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 31.22 340
60. Wyciślok Artur 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 31.47 332
61. Okopa Szymon 99 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.52 330
62. Pytel Kordian 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 31.53 330
63. Górowski Bartłomiej 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.61 328
64. Bogacki Filip 98 RMKS Rybnik 31.62 327
65. Długajczyk Wojciech 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.66 326

Krzak Tymoteusz 99 SiKReT Gliwice 31.66 326
67. Gros Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.69 325
68. Klima Arkadiusz 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.88 319
69. Kucharski Filip 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.37 305
70. Browarski Adam 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 32.55 300
71. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 32.59 299
72. Zając Dariusz 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.77 294
73. Manasar Aleksander 99 Mosm Tychy 32.82 293
74. Tomecki Jakub 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.86 291

Basior Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.86 291
76. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 33.09 285
77. Marcinkowski Maciej 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 33.51 275
78. Szuła Bartłomiej 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.59 273
79. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.68 271
80. Płonka Mateusz 97 UKP Ruda Śląska 33.87 266
81. Serafinowski Bartek 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 34.67 248
82. Waliczek Jakub 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 35.05 240
83. Gembala Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 36.52 212
84. Kijak Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 38.56 180
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

85. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 38.98 174


